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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 17  (48kg) MUMINOV MUINKHODZA TJK

UPRETI LAL PRASAD NEP

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBA-P QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD CRO

MAR

AZE

KSA

ROU

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ABBAR BACHIR

ASLANOV FUAD

AL DOSSARY NABEL

BOTEZ LULIAN

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 18  (51kg) ERGESHOV BEKZAT KGZ

MIHIRAN GODAKANDALAGE PASINDU UMA SRI BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NZL HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM RUS

TUR

KSA

SVK

NEP

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

YURTSEVER BERNA

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

28:28

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

3 19  (51kg) LONG NOVELL CAM

BERIKBAY DIAS KAZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SEFRANKO JOZEF SRI

KSA

MAR

IBA-P

ROU

SUGATHADASA KAPILA

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

ABBAR BACHIR

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

BOTEZ LULIAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 20  (54kg) KHAN UMAR RAZA IBA-P

ALMUWALLAD MOHAMMED KSA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV DARKHKAN TUR

AZE

KGZ

RUS

TJK

YURTSEVER BERNA

ASLANOV FUAD

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 21  (54kg) KARUNANAYAKA HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE A SRI

WAHIDI MOHAMAD RIZAL MAS

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA AL DOSSARY NABEL CRO

TJK

ROU

AZE

KAZ

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

BOTEZ LULIAN

ASLANOV FUAD

BATYROV NURBEK

29:28

29:28

28:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 22  (54kg) FAZYLOV ANUSHERVON TJK

AHMMED MD UTSOB BAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI NZL

RUS

KSA

SVK

TUR

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

SEFRANKO JOZEF

YURTSEVER BERNA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 23  (54kg) KAMILOV ZAFARBEK KGZ

TRAN QUANG LOC VIE

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP ALE MAGAR SANTOSH SRI

AZE

IBA-P

KSA

CRO

WUESEKERA PRASAD

ASLANOV FUAD

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

AL DOSSARY NABEL

GUSTIN EDVARDO

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 24  (57kg) ANORBAYEV ZHASURBEK KAZ

MEEGALLA THENUWAN BANDARA SRI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM SVK

ROU

NZL

MAR

RUS

SEFRANKO JOZEF

BOTEZ LULIAN

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

ABBAR BACHIR

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 25  (60kg) AHMAD MUHAMMAD IBA-P

KALDYBAYEV NURISLAM KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ LULIAN TUR

NEP

AZE

KSA

NZL

YURTSEVER BERNA

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

ASLANOV FUAD

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

7:10

8:10

7:10

7:10

7:10

RED

BLUE

10 26  (60kg) POULLET-OSIER MATEO PBA

DESHAN JAYASUNDARA MUDALIGE THIL SRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH NZL

SVK

RUS

KAZ

MAR

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

SEFRANKO JOZEF

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

BATYROV NURBEK

ABBAR BACHIR

25:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 27  (60kg) RON VIREAK CAM

MUIBALIKHONOV DAMIR TJK BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI WUESEKERA PRASAD KSA

CRO

IBA-P

NEP

ROU

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

GUSTIN EDVARDO

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

BOTEZ LULIAN

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

12 28  (60kg) ABDUMALIKOV SHOKHRUKH UZB

HUYNH TAN VU VIE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR SRI

NZL

RUS

MAR

KSA

THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

ABBAR BACHIR

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

30:26

27:30

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 29  (63.5kg) ALHAWSAW MOUSA KSA

PARIS MAHIPALA MUDALIGE MUDITHA SRI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON TUR

NEP

KAZ

AZE

KGZ

YURTSEVER BERNA

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

BATYROV NURBEK

ASLANOV FUAD

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

14 30  (63.5kg) LIVAZA OMAR KGZ

SHUBHAM SHUBHAM IBA-I

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SUGATHADASA KAPILA MAR

KSA

CRO

RUS

NZL

ABBAR BACHIR

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

GUSTIN EDVARDO

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

20:18

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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